EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000EVN4

Overview

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
3.76 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.80% (0.03)

AUOOOOO0OEVN4
EVN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,653 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

3.76 AUD (25,993)
3.77 AUD (64,324)
3.77 AUD

3.82 AUD

3.74 AUD

3.73 AUD

3.77582 AUD
5,372,833
20,286,847.80
4,461

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

474
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198519014
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000EVN4&ID_NOTATION=54226932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=307c1de5e16ce6c68c6927f1f10f6e8beda9fef3280c15c54869304b70024285&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5855989f7258cc6e1&time=1720834051&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1547b7478489df691f2dcb7a877e2abce2f2e1ac0c717293d1c214927c605427&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41fc955bbac9353e1&time=1720834051&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91a8b9b32551681aa456cf0bddc9175a102819ee1d4b0d5016911e8428957e27&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ec9f50d73c3b4ef5&time=1720834051&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc98661ccf60c09d62d6b99925bb08fafb0c8ae31c18760eaec5945e351ad457&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c0fe0ace5271596e&time=1720834051&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e469641b7c2eebbc1794681d635e6a6f3b74253c2d4b31b5665cae63fca48f2&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fcf4f8857cf7e78ad&time=1720834051&tool=RSC

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/11 08:10:46

Price
3.76 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.80% (0.03)

ISIN AUOO0O00EVN4
Symbol EVN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,653 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.76 AUD (25,993)
Ask (Ask size) 3.77 AUD (64,324)
Open 3.77 AUD
High 3.82 AUD
Low 3.74 AUD
Close (prev. day) 3.73 AUD
VWAP 3.77582 AUD
Volume (pcs) 5,372,833
Trading volume 20,286,847.80
Number of trades 4,461
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -0.53% +9.94% -17.72%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 +0.34 -0.81
Beta 1.33 1.37 1.13
Volatility 46.02 42.65 46.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

3.72 AUD (5,295,582
3.67 AUD (8,931,263
3.64 AUD (9,609,806
3.60 AUD (8,779,450
4.31 AUD (2024/04/17
2.83 AUD (2024/02/29
4.31 AUD (2024/04/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.83 AUD (2024/02/29)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.377 EUR 0.02 B

11
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:38 2.309 EUR 0.00 4

11
Munich 2024/07/ 08:16 2.33 EUR 0.00 1

11
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:00 2.32 EUR 0.00 3

11
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 13:09 2.32 EUR 0.00 B
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54226932
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54286264
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54370143
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315534
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315541

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

11

2024/07/ 19:04 2.39USD 0.01 6

1

2024/07/ 19:30 2.333 EUR 0.00 7

11

2024/07/ 08:08 2.311 EUR 0.00 3

11

2024/07/ 08:10 3.76 AUD 20.29 4,461

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33607922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33607922
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641109
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315540

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Level 1, Havelock Street 9 6005 West Perth,
Western Australia

Telefon: +61 8 9321 3088
Fax: +61 8 9321 8804

E-mail: manager@catalparesources.com.au
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mailto:manager@catalparesources.com.au
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